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Bill Gropp Principal Investigator wgropp@illinois.edu 217-244-6720

Melissa Cragin Executive Director cragin@illinois.edu 217-300-1516

Alice Delage Community Liaison adelage@illinois.edu 217-300-5607

John MacMullen wjohn@illinois.edu  
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Inna Kouper Co-PI  inkouper@indiana.edu  

Jodi Stern Admin sternjo@indiana.edu  
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Sarah Nusser Co-PI  nusser@iastate.edu  
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Brian Athey Co-PI bleu@med.umich.edu  

Moira Downing Coordinator  mdowling@med.umich.edu  

Internal Page:

Name Role Email Phone

       

       

       

Internal Page:

Name Role Email Phone

       

       

       

Internal Page:

Name Role Email Phone

Grant      

       

       

https://wiki.ncsa.illinois.edu/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=54166354
mailto:wjohn@illinois.edu


Co-Lead

Internal Page:

Name Role Email Phone

Grant McGimpsey Co-PI  grant.mcgimpsey@research.und.edu  

Aaron Bergstrom Coordinator aaron.bergstrom@email.und.edu  

Brenda Halle Admin brenda.halle@research.und.edu  
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